

Read — Chandrasaive to Chandrasaiva dik pokar

MMGSY (~~SE~~)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. GEN

અસાધ્ય કામ વિભાગ કામ પ્રમંડલ પુરવી _____ DIVISION

અસાધ્ય કામ વિભાગ કામ પ્રમંડલ પુરવી SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

152731

Agency — Anil Kumar

—

2nd on A/c Bill Measurement.
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
2/Work — Constn of P.D.				
from Chandrasaina to				
Chandrasaina di pokhar				
under masonry in charcut				
Block.				
2/Agency — Anil Kumar				
Bachra Motipur.				
Muzabbapur.				
Agreement No — 40.SBD/2022-23				
Date of Start — 30.12.22				
Date of Comp — 29.09.2023				

Item ① Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits & do all Comp. job.

P/W Qty as per calculation Chart.

Stn.	CH: (m)	Area (m ²)	Mean Area (m ²)	Dist (m)	Volume (m ³)
1.	0.00	2.820			
2.	50.00	2.720	2.010	50.0	140.537
3.	100.00	2.312	2.319	50.0	115.957
4.	150.00	2.246	2.221	50.0	111.057
5.	200.00	2.312	2.228	50.0	114.40

2nd on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) PIV & fixing work- ing based on TMB, page (7)					
Qty —	0.636	km			
less	(-) 0.002	km			
Total	0.632	km.			
@ R. 4015.40 / km = R.					253872
(2) PIV & fixing reference pillar. TMB, page (7)					
Qty —	0.634	km.			
less (-) 0.004 km					
Total 0.632 km.					
@ R. 1845.98 / km = R.					116750
(3) site clearing & drubbing. TMB, page (7)					
Qty —	0.45	Hae.			
less (-) 0.01 Hae.					
Total 0.44 Hae.					
@ R. 52970.32 / Hae. = R.					2330720
(4) Cost of embank- ment. TMB, page (11)					
Qty —	353.41	m ³			
@ R. 190.57 / m ³ = R.					6734920
(5) Cost of subgrade TMB, page (17)					
Qty —	264.65	m ³			
@ R. 191.76 / m ³ = R.					5074920
Total					14511020

Continued

BTD

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Contn of W.P. hrs					
TMB, page (13)					
Qty —		254.67	m ³		
@ R. 2814.25/m ³ = R. 716705210					
(7) PIV & laying W.P. 1111					
TMB, page (15)					
Qty —		190.39	m ³		
@ R. 3423.66/m ³ = R. 651831210					
(8) PIV & laying PCC 1111					
TMB, page (17)					
Qty —		407.75	m ³		
@ R. 7260.26/m ³ = R. 296057520					
(9) PIV & fixing 1cm Stone					
TMB, page (17) Qty - 2 Nos.					
@ R. 2282.87/each = R. 459620					
(10) PIV & fixing 2cm Stone. TMB, page (17)					
Qty — 03 Nos.					
@ R. 594.76/each = R. 178420					
(11) PIV & fixing boundary pillar. TMB, page (17)					
Qty — 20 Nos. @ R. 521.91/each = R. 1043820					
(12) PIV & fixing R/R traffic sign board. TMB, page (17)					
(13) 60mm circular Qty - 03 Nos.					
@ R. 4760/each = R. 1416020					

Total R. 450373920

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) 900 mm equilateral					
Qty — 02 nos.					
@ R. 520 / each 2					1040020
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty — 02 nos.					
@ R. 4625 / each 2					925020
(13) Road marking					
TMB, page (18) Qty — 126.40 m					
@ R. 721.95 / m ² 2					9125420
(14) Plv & Fixing direction & place identification sign board					
TMB, page (18)					
Qty — 01 nos.					
@ R. 3056.02 / each 2					305620
(15) Plv & Fixing typical type mmsy sign board					
TMB, page (18) Qty — 05 nos.					
@ R. 9436.12 / each 2					4718020
Total R.					466647920
Add 12% W.T. — R. (+)					55997720
Add 1% labour (299 R. (+))					5600 29900 = 20
Add SF — R. (+)					5370020
Total R.					532682120
0.51% less — R. (-)					2716720
Total R.					529965420
less previous payment.					
R. (-)					158985520
Total R.					370979920

26/11/23
 S.E.
 Continuation